Ball Bearing Slides
A9 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Daedal Division
Harrison City, Pennsylvania
B
al
l
S

ground 440C stainless
steel balls and rods
How to Order
Use the overview chart on
the following page to select
the appropriate ball slide.
Refer to the individual
specifications page for
complete performance and
mechanical specifications.
To order ball slides, use the
model number corresponding
to the specific size and travel
length selected.
A variety of modifications to
standard models are
available to meet custom
requirements. Contact our
application engineering
department with your design
specifications.
Ball Bearing Slides
A11 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Daedal Division
Harrison City, Pennsylvania
B
al
l
S
lid
es
Travel  Normal Loa d Inverte d Load  Imperial  Metric
1.25" Wide or Less  in (mm) lbs (kg)  lb s (kg)  Mountin g Mounting  Page
0.5 (12,7) 4 (1,8) 2 (0,9) • A12
6 (2,7) 3 (1,4) • • A16
8 (3,6) 4 (1,8) • A13
10 (4,5) 5 (2,3) • A14
0.75 (19,1) 15 (6,8) 8 (3,6) • A15
1.00 (25,4) 8 (3,6) 4 (1,8) • A12
10 (4,5) 5 (2,3) • A13
12 (5,4) 6 (2,7) • A14
1.50 (38,1) 18 (8,2) 9 (4,1) • A15
2.00 (50,8) 12 (5,4) 6 (2,7) • A12-13
15 (6,8) 7 (3,2) • A14
20 (9,1) 10 (4,5) • A15
3.00 (76,2) 14 (6,4) 7 (3,2) • A12-13
25 (11,3) 13 (5,9) • A15
4.00 (101,6) 30 (13,6) 15 (6,8) • A15
1.75" Wide
1.00 (25,4) 25 (11) 13 (6) • • A17
28 (13) 14 (7) • • A18
2.00 (50,8) 40 (18) 20 (9) • • A18
3.00 (76,2) 55 (25) 28 (13) • • A18
2.62" Wide
1.0 (25,4) 40 (18) 20 (9) • • A19
2.0 (50,8) 64 (29) 32 (15) • • A20
3.0 (76,2) 95 (43) 47 (22) • • A20
4.0 (101,6) 122 (55) 61 (28) • • A20
6.0 (152,4) 147 (67) 74 (33) • A21
9.0 (228,6) 184 (84) 92 (42) • A21
12.0 (304,8) 205 (93) 103 (47) • A21
15.0 (381,0) 225 (102) 113 (51) • A21
18.0 (457,2) 250 (113) 125 (56) • A21
21.0 (533,4) 272 (123) 136 (62) • A21
24.0 (609,6) 305 (138) 153 (70) • A21
27.0 (685,8) 330 (150) 165 (75) • A21
30.0 (762,0) 355 (161) 178 (80) • A21
5.0" Wide
2.0 (50,8) 60 (27) 30 (13) • • A23
3.0 (75,0) 95 (43) 48 (22) • • A22
6.0" Wide
4.0 (100,0) 100 (45) 50 (22) • • A24
6.0 (150,0) 110 (50) 55 (25) • • A24